(Nov. 8 93) OMB Ha. D651 D011 (nyb. 4/94) MAY 2 5 2000 (2)	O2 - 2000 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Inb sellings cods ▼ 5/ ▼ 101	372909
To the Honoralda Commissioner of Patents and Tradomarks: 1	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les): Satoshi KUMANO Hideki MAEDA 7-25-00	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: FUJITSU LIMITED
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? U Yes 웹 No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
™ Assignment — U Merger	Street Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,
U Security Agreement U Change of Name	Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
X _{J Olher} To change previously recorded assignor name on Reel/Frame 010574/0 Execullon Date:	City: Kanagawa State: ZIP: 211-8588 0659 Country: Japan Additional name(s) & address(as) attached? U Yes 塔 No
1. Application number(s) or patent number(s): QQ 503 If this document is being filed together with a new application A. Patent Application No.(s)	•
DOCKET NO.: FUJI 17.057 Additional numbers at	Inched? U Yes U No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: HELFGOTT & KARAS, P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40 - 00
Internal Address: EMPIRE STATE BUILDING	🖾 Enclosed
60TH FLOOR	C1 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 350 5TH AVENUE	B. Deposit account number:
SUITE 6024	08-1634
Clly: NEW YORK Slate: NY ZIP: 10118	(Attack duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
00 10H OU	SE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information the original document.	pation is true and copy of and any attached copy is a true copy of
Samson Helfgott Name of Person Signing Reg. No.: 23.,072 Total number of physis including	Signature 2 5/23/00 Date y cover shoot, attaziments, and document:

Multidocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Dox Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

FORM PTO-1595 RECOL U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ΞT (Nov. 0 93) Potent and Trademark Office OMB No. 01 at 0011 (axp. 4/94) Inb settlings rocing ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. Name of conveying party(les); 2. Name and address of receiving party(les) (1)Satoshi KUMANO Name: FUJITSU LIMITED (2) Hideaki MAEDA Internal Address: Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) strached? U. Yos. 20 No. Nature of conveyance; ∆ssignment Street Address: 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome U Merger Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, ■ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name Clly: Kanagawa State: ZID: 211-8588 U Other _____ Country: Japan Execulion Dale: February 10, 2000 Additional name(s) & address(as) attached? U Yes & No. 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: February 10, 2000 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Palent No.(s) off U enY U Shedanth endamin landillbbA DOCKET NO.: FUJI 17.057 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: HELFGOTT & KARAS, P.C. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)......\$ 40.00 Internal Address: EMPIRE STATE BUILDING Enclosed 60TH FLOOR Cl Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 350 5TH AVENUE 8. Deposit account number: **SUITE 6024** 08-1634 City: NEW YORK State: NY ZIP: 10118 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

2/28/2000 JARTIS 00000001 09505734

Statement and signature.

FC:56 to the best of my knowledge and belief, the loregong hybrigation is twe and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Samson Helfgott Hame of Person Signing

Reg. No.: 23,072

Skynaturi Total number of pages including copic states, attachments, and document:

Mall documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Filed by Express Mail (Receipt No. ELS

Any fee due with this paper, not fully covered by an enclosed check, may be charged on Deposit Acct. No. 08-1634

PATENT REEL: 010817 FRAME: 0805

2/16/00

Date

ASSIGNMENT

Docket No. FUJI 17.057

WHEREAS, the below: SUPERVISORY CON	named inventor, ASSIGNOR, has made a certain ne	ew and useful inver	ntion in :
	*		
for which			
(check one) [x] an	application is being filed concurrently herewith,		•
[] an	application for a Patent of the United States was file	ed on	
	given Application Serial No.	,	
and WHEREAS,	FUJITSU LIMITED		
having a place of busine Kanagawa, 211-85	588 Japan .		, ASSIGNEE
is desirous of obtaining	the entire right, title and interest in, to and under the	e said invention an	d the said application:
valuable consideration, ferred and set over, and successors, legal represes aid United States appli which may be granted protection, including, willed for said invention applications and the right Patent Laws of the Uniternational agreement and all forms of industricates and designs which all extensions, renewals ASSIGNOR author Official of any country forms of industrial prosuccessors, legal represes AND ASSIGNOR not executed, and will not any appears of the angle of	RE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1) the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the by these presents does hereby sell, assign, transfer that it is present to be the present of the entire right, title and interest to an and all divisions, renewals and continuation thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof; it is it is in any country or countries for eight to the Uniter to claim for the same the priority rights derived the States, the International Convention for the Proor the domestic laws of the country in which any stail property protection, including, without limitation may be granted for said invention in any country and reissues thereof; rizes and requests the Commissioner of Patents are or countries foreign to the United States, whose disperty protection on applications as aforesaid, to entatives and assigns, in accordance with the terms of covenants and agrees that he has full right to convect execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. Further covenants and agrees that he will communicated assigns, any facts known respecting said inventional divisional, continuing, reissue and foreign application and the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, legal repaid invention in all countries.	e said ASSIGNOR er and set over, un est in, to and under s thereof, and all F and all application models, and design d States, together from said United Strotection of Industruch application is soon, patents, utility or countries foreigned Trademarks of luty it is to issue prissue the same to of this instrument. ey the entire interesticate to the said on, and testify in an eations, make all reservers to the said of the sai	has sold, assigned, transto the said ASSIGNEE, its the said invention, and the Patents of the United States ons for industrial property gas which may hereafter be with the right to file such states application under the rial Property, or any other filed, as may be applicable; models, inventor's certifigate to the United States and the United States, and any attents or other evidence or the said ASSIGNEE, its states herein assigned, and has assigned, and has assigned, sign all ightful oaths, and generally
Full name of sole or firs	stinventor Satoshi Kumano		
	Satoshi Kumano	Date	February 10, 2000
	ki-shi, Kangawa, Japan	Citizenship	Japan
	c/o FUJITSU LIMITED, 1-1, Kamikodar	•	Nakahara-ku,
-	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, 211-8588 Ja		
Full name of second joi			
	nure Hidebi Maeda	Date	February 10, 2000
	aki-shi, Kanagawa, Japan	 	
Post Office Address _			
	Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa, 211-8588	Japan	
Full name of third joint	inventor, if any		
Third Inventor's signat	ure	Date	•
Residence		Citizenship	
Post Office Address _			

PATENT REEL: 010817 FRAME: 0806



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

APRIL 28, 2000

HELFGOTT & KARAS,

SAMSON HELFGOTT

EMPIRE STATE BUILDING, 60TH FLOOR ECEIVED

350 5TH AVENUE, SUITE 6024

NEW YORK, NY 10118

MAY 0 5 2000

UNITED STATES PATHENF GODT TRADERASEK OFFICE NOTICE OF RECORDATION OF ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN RECORDED BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. A COMPLETE MICROFILM COPY IS AVAILABLE AT THE ASSIGNMENT SEARCH ROOM ON THE REEL AND FRAME NUMBER REFERENCED BELOW.

PLEASE REVIEW ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS NOTICE. INFORMATION CONTAINED ON THIS RECORDATION NOTICE REFLECTS THE DATA PRESENT IN THE PATENT AND TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT SYSTEM. IF YOU SHOULD FIND ANY ERRORS OR HAVE QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE EMPLOYEE WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723. PLEASE SEND REQUEST FOR CORRECTION TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231.

RECORDATION DATE: 02/16/2000

REEL/FRAME: 010574/0659

NUMBER OF PAGES: 2

ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST (SEE DOCUMENT FOR DETAILS). BRIEF:

ASSIGNOR:

KUMANO, SATOSHI

DOC DATE: 02/10/2000

ASSIGNOR:

MAEDA, HIDEAKI

DOC DATE: 02/10/2000

ASSIGNEE:

FUJITSU LIMITED

1-1, KAMIKODANAKA 4-CHOME NAKAHARA-KU, KAWASAKI-SHI

KANAGAWA, JAPAN 211-8588

SERIAL NUMBER: 09505734

PATENT NUMBER:

FILING DATE: FEBRUARY 16, 2000

ISSUE DATE:

PATENT REEL: 010817 FRAME: 0807

010574/0659 PAGE 2



MAURICE CARTER, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

PATENT
RECORDED: 05/25/2000 REEL: 010817 FRAME: 0808